Short Score — 2" March 2003

Position
1

2

10

1

12

www.saddleworth-runners.co.uk

Name

Martyn Hodgson

Des Gibbons
Anthony Southall
Maggie Robinson
Steve Robinson

Andy Porter

Sue Kiveal
Pete Robinson

Lesley Atchison
Chris Pearson
Nicki Brooke
Jon Brooke

Peter Derych
Shaun Mabey

Dave Hill

Mark Walker
Brian Carey

Mike Sadula

02 March 2003

Club

Saddleworth Runners

Altrincham
Unattached

Denby Dale Travellers
Denby Dale Travellers

Preston Harriers

Saddleworth Runners

unattatched

Dark Peak
Dark Peak
TVOC
TVOC

unattatched
Holmfirth
NWRR
Rochdale

Rochdale

Category Route
m  ABEHIMKP
m  TCDNLQU
m
f50  ABEHIMK
m50
m  GDQRPJ
f40  ABEHIKF
m40  NLTUR
f  ABEHIMJDCB
m40
f PGJKF
m
m45  CDLN
m50
m55  GRK
m  KJC
m45
m50  KMPJ

Count: 1 2

Start
09:34:00

10:00:00
10:08:00
09:44:00
09:36:00
10:40:00
10:10:00
10:25:00
09:52:00
10:04:00
09:40:00

09:38:00

Finish
12:32:29

13:27:48

13:05:50

12:43:30

12:02:17

13:59:13

13:30:15

13:03:20

13:06:01

12:59:23

12:02:55

12:48:17

Time Points

02:58:29

03:27:48

02:57:50

02:59:30

02:26:17

03:19:13

03:20:15

02:38:20

03:14:01

02:55:23

02:22:55

03:10:17
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